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time track horse OR no eff j.t BL3 STYLE X.F CLASS pwr ta% tot pace+ total
13:00:00 Taunton Kapitein Kool (IRE) 118 1 3.0 4.0 15 5 1.49 27 55 9.16 5 5 10
13:00:00 Taunton Badentaggart (IRE) 0 2 0.0 18.0 19 5 1.91 34 78 13.02 10 7 17
13:00:00 Taunton Bright Legend (IRE) 120 3 1.8 13.0 36 6 3.55 63 123 20.54 25 12 38
13:00:00 Taunton Calvino (IRE) 0 4 3.0 20.7 41 5 4.1 73 147 24.49 36 12 48
13:00:00 Taunton Fane Court (IRE) 0 5 0.0 2.3 10 6 1.04 19 38 6.39 2 4 6
13:00:00 Taunton Forest Hills (IRE) 0 6 1.4 3.7 10 6 0.99 18 40 6.61 3 4 7
13:00:00 Taunton Sioux Falls (GER) 0 7 0.0 6.7 16 6 1.57 28 58 9.66 6 6 11

time track horse OR no eff j.t BL3 STYLE X.F CLASS pwr ta% tot pace+ total
13:30:00 Taunton Arnie Moon 0 1 0.0 9.3 12 3 1.19 21 47 7.78 4 2 6
13:30:00 Taunton Constantinian (IRE) 0 2 6.7 18.3 15 6 1.52 27 75 12.47 9 7 17
13:30:00 Taunton Hard Stare 0 3 0.0 15.0 16 4 1.56 28 64 10.67 7 4 11
13:30:00 Taunton Jaffa Cake (IRE) 0 4 1.3 19.7 21 3 2.1 37 85 14.08 12 4 16
13:30:00 Taunton Onlyforfrankie (IRE) 0 5 3.8 13.3 50 6 4.95 88 166 27.65 46 17 62
13:30:00 Taunton Quinta Brigada (IRE) 0 6 0.0 6.7 8 3 0.83 15 34 5.60 2 2 4
13:30:00 Taunton Trooper (GER) 0 7 0.0 23.0 13 6 1.31 23 67 11.13 7 7 14
13:30:00 Taunton Victors Spirit (SAF) 0 8 3.3 19.3 15 5 1.48 26 70 11.73 8 6 14
13:30:00 Taunton Galactic Princess 0 9 0.0 13.0 16 6 1.61 29 65 10.91 7 7 14
13:30:00 Taunton Babyken (FR) 0 10 0.0 20.7 31 6 3.12 56 117 19.45 23 12 34

time track horse OR no eff j.t BL3 STYLE X.F CLASS pwr ta% tot pace+ total
14:00:00 Taunton Anthracite 0 1 0.0 14.3 14 3 1.44 26 59 9.81 6 3 9
14:00:00 Taunton Crest Of Stars (IRE) 0 2 3.8 17.3 22 5 2.22 40 90 15.02 14 8 21
14:00:00 Taunton Dino Moon (FR) 0 3 0.0 6.7 11 3 1.13 20 42 7.04 3 2 5
14:00:00 Taunton Marhaba Million (IRE) 0 4 0.6 4.7 14 4 1.43 26 51 8.42 4 3 8
14:00:00 Taunton Monsun Climate (IRE) 0 5 0.0 12.0 17 6 1.73 31 68 11.32 8 7 14
14:00:00 Taunton Bees Kiss (IRE) 0 6 0.0 5.0 15 6 1.47 26 53 8.90 5 5 10
14:00:00 Taunton Lydeard Girl 0 7 0.0 18.0 14 3 1.44 26 63 10.42 7 3 10
14:00:00 Taunton Explode (FR) 0 8 3.2 9.3 31 6 3.13 56 109 18.13 20 11 31
14:00:00 Taunton Pourquoi Pas Papa (FR) 0 9 5.0 20.7 48 5 4.78 85 169 28.09 47 14 61
14:00:00 Taunton Ill Give It A Go 0 10 2.0 13.3 17 6 1.67 30 70 11.59 8 7 15

time track horse OR no eff j.t BL3 STYLE X.F CLASS pwr ta% tot pace+ total
14:30:00 Taunton Hypotenus 112 1 1.7 9.3 51 6 5.11 91 164 27.41 45 16 62
14:30:00 Taunton Irish Chorus 106 2 2.1 11.0 32 6 3.2 57 111 18.56 21 11 32
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14:30:00 Taunton Juggernaut (FR) 103 3 2.5 17.3 27 5 2.72 49 103 17.22 18 9 26
14:30:00 Taunton Ballybeen (IRE) 93 4 2.1 10.7 16 5 1.55 28 62 10.41 7 5 12
14:30:00 Taunton Ogradys Hill (IRE) 91 5 2.5 2.7 14 6 1.43 26 52 8.74 5 5 10
14:30:00 Taunton Senor Diaz (IRE) 84 6 0.5 5.0 18 5 1.75 31 61 10.16 6 5 11

time track horse OR no eff j.t BL3 STYLE X.F CLASS pwr ta% tot pace+ total
15:00:00 Taunton Brave Knight 127 1 2.9 18.7 34 5 3.35 60 123 20.54 25 10 36
15:00:00 Taunton Bluegrass (IRE) 121 2 3.0 18.3 22 4 2.18 39 88 14.71 13 6 19
15:00:00 Taunton American Sniper (IRE) 121 3 2.5 13.3 30 4 2.96 53 105 17.54 18 7 25
15:00:00 Taunton Celtic Art (FR) 119 4 2.7 18.0 28 4 2.75 49 104 17.35 18 7 25
15:00:00 Taunton Benvoy (IRE) 116 5 2.5 15.7 31 5 3.05 54 111 18.52 21 9 30
15:00:00 Taunton Breezethroughlife (IRE) 113 6 5.0 19.3 25 5 2.5 45 101 16.91 17 8 26
15:00:00 Taunton Fight My Fire (IRE) 111 7 1.7 12.7 16 5 1.58 28 65 10.82 7 5 12
15:00:00 Taunton Time Interval 108 8 3.1 9.7 16 5 1.62 29 65 10.76 7 5 12
15:00:00 Taunton Him Malaya (FR) 106 9 2.5 19.7 30 4 3.01 54 113 18.83 21 8 29
15:00:00 Taunton Zhang Fei (FR) 103 10 2.1 14.3 18 6 1.75 31 73 12.15 9 7 16

time track horse OR no eff j.t BL3 STYLE X.F CLASS pwr ta% tot pace+ total
15:30:00 Taunton Guy (IRE) 115 1 2.8 4.7 17 3 1.66 30 58 9.73 6 3 9
15:30:00 Taunton Stumps Or Slips (IRE) 120 2 3.4 16.7 45 5 4.46 80 154 25.62 39 13 52
15:30:00 Taunton Unexpected Party (FR) 148 3 2.8 18.7 45 6 4.53 81 158 26.35 42 16 57
15:30:00 Taunton A Jet Of Our Own (IRE) 127 4 3.0 0.0 23 6 2.3 41 75 12.56 9 8 17
15:30:00 Taunton Just Loose Change 110 5 2.3 0.0 17 5 1.73 31 57 9.53 5 5 10
15:30:00 Taunton Dorset Dazzler 0 6 0.0 0.0 16 6 1.59 28 52 8.65 4 5 10
15:30:00 Taunton Dorset Diamond 0 7 0.0 0.0 18 6 1.79 32 58 9.61 6 6 11
15:30:00 Taunton Fan De Blues (FR) 128 8 3.2 3.7 17 5 1.7 30 61 10.15 6 5 11
15:30:00 Taunton Finisher (USA) 88 9 0.9 0.0 15 6 1.48 26 50 8.27 4 5 9

time track horse OR no eff j.t BL3 STYLE X.F CLASS pwr ta% tot pace+ total
16:00:00 Taunton Best Night (FR) 100 1 3.8 13.3 25 4 2.46 44 92 15.34 14 6 20
16:00:00 Taunton Getmetothemoon 99 2 2.7 18.3 50 3 4.98 89 168 27.95 47 8 55
16:00:00 Taunton Getarose (IRE) 95 3 1.7 6.7 14 3 1.37 24 51 8.48 4 3 7
16:00:00 Taunton East End Girl 93 4 2.4 12.0 29 5 2.86 51 102 16.98 17 8 26
16:00:00 Taunton Broomfield Gale (IRE) 92 5 1.0 13.0 21 5 2.11 38 80 13.31 11 7 17
16:00:00 Taunton Bluenose Belle (USA) 88 6 2.3 3.0 15 5 1.48 26 53 8.83 5 4 9
16:00:00 Taunton Ruler Of The River (IRE) 81 7 1.4 13.7 25 3 2.51 45 90 15.08 14 5 18
16:00:00 Taunton Jukebox Annie (IRE) 81 8 1.8 0.0 13 4 1.29 23 43 7.17 3 3 6
16:00:00 Taunton Linoubliable (FR) 78 9 0.0 20.0 12 4 1.15 21 57 9.53 5 4 9
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time track horse OR no eff j.t BL3 STYLE X.F CLASS pwr ta% tot pace+ total
17:30:00 Chelmsford City Gennadius 70 1 2.7 12.7 22 6 2.17 39 84 14.00 12 8 20
17:30:00 Chelmsford City Special Acclaim 0 2 0.0 12.3 17 1 1.67 30 62 10.25 6 1 7
17:30:00 Chelmsford City Evenepoel (IRE) 0 3 0.0 11.3 19 1 1.86 33 66 11.00 7 1 8
17:30:00 Chelmsford City Roccobear (IRE) 0 4 0.0 5.3 18 5 1.81 32 63 10.43 7 5 12
17:30:00 Chelmsford City Arishkas Dream 67 5 1.7 7.3 28 4 2.82 50 94 15.73 15 6 21
17:30:00 Chelmsford City Rawson 0 6 5.0 12.0 20 5 1.99 36 79 13.24 11 7 17
17:30:00 Chelmsford City Sparksmith (FR) 0 7 0.0 5.3 22 6 2.19 39 75 12.42 9 7 17
17:30:00 Chelmsford City Allegrino (IRE) 0 8 2.5 12.7 20 4 1.96 35 76 12.62 10 5 15
17:30:00 Chelmsford City Havana Jag 62 9 3.0 14.7 33 5 3.25 58 116 19.40 23 10 32
17:30:00 Chelmsford City In Denial 0 10 0.0 11.3 16 2 1.64 29 61 10.11 6 2 8
17:30:00 Chelmsford City Nautical Sky 0 11 0.0 6.0 12 3 1.23 22 44 7.41 3 2 6
17:30:00 Chelmsford City Preferred 0 12 0.0 22.0 16 3 1.64 29 72 12.05 9 4 12

time track horse OR no eff j.t BL3 STYLE X.F CLASS pwr ta% tot pace+ total
18:00:00 Chelmsford City Dequinto (IRE) 44 1 0.6 14.7 16 1 1.57 28 62 10.25 6 1 7
18:00:00 Chelmsford City Dubai Magic (IRE) 48 2 1.3 5.0 17 3 1.74 31 60 9.92 6 3 9
18:00:00 Chelmsford City Flickas Girl 49 3 1.0 7.3 22 1 2.23 40 74 12.28 9 1 10
18:00:00 Chelmsford City Isla Bella 50 4 2.2 8.3 20 3 1.99 36 71 11.83 8 4 12
18:00:00 Chelmsford City Kamberleigh 45 5 0.0 8.7 16 3 1.57 28 57 9.49 5 3 8
18:00:00 Chelmsford City Little Miss Magic (IRE) 48 6 1.3 4.0 22 1 2.19 39 69 11.58 8 1 9
18:00:00 Chelmsford City Lynwood Lad 50 7 1.6 11.0 28 3 2.81 50 97 16.11 16 5 20
18:00:00 Chelmsford City Magic Fluke (IRE) 40 8 1.2 2.3 17 1 1.66 30 52 8.74 5 1 5
18:00:00 Chelmsford City Mammy 49 9 1.6 4.3 25 3 2.48 44 80 13.41 11 4 15
18:00:00 Chelmsford City My Genghis 49 10 1.7 14.0 22 4 2.17 39 82 13.72 11 5 17
18:00:00 Chelmsford City Poetic Jack 46 11 1.7 8.3 23 6 2.27 41 82 13.59 11 8 19
18:00:00 Chelmsford City World Of Darcy (IRE) 47 12 1.7 14.3 26 3 2.62 47 95 15.77 15 5 20

time track horse OR no eff j.t BL3 STYLE X.F CLASS pwr ta% tot pace+ total
18:30:00 Chelmsford City Roman Emperor 55 1 1.8 14.3 41 2 4.1 73 136 22.73 31 5 36
18:30:00 Chelmsford City Smasher (IRE) 54 2 2.7 7.3 23 4 2.31 41 81 13.44 11 5 16
18:30:00 Chelmsford City Dion Baker (IRE) 54 3 2.0 8.0 29 6 2.91 52 100 16.67 17 10 27
18:30:00 Chelmsford City Analytical Engine 53 4 1.7 6.3 28 4 2.8 50 93 15.46 14 6 21
18:30:00 Chelmsford City Sir Rodneyredblood 53 5 2.7 5.3 38 5 3.77 67 122 20.29 25 10 35
18:30:00 Chelmsford City Genius Mistake 49 6 1.2 13.3 21 2 2.13 38 78 12.99 10 3 13
18:30:00 Chelmsford City Port Hedland 46 7 1.0 14.7 18 3 1.79 32 70 11.72 8 4 12
18:30:00 Chelmsford City Tommytwohoots 46 8 1.2 10.7 18 4 1.79 32 68 11.25 8 5 12
18:30:00 Chelmsford City Daley T (IRE) 46 9 0.6 17.0 17 3 1.67 30 69 11.47 8 3 11
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time track horse OR no eff j.t BL3 STYLE X.F CLASS pwr ta% tot pace+ total
19:00:00 Chelmsford City Haliphon 55 1 1.5 14.7 34 2 3.42 61 117 19.47 23 4 27
19:00:00 Chelmsford City Arenas Del Tiempo 54 2 2.0 7.3 18 2 1.84 33 64 10.74 7 2 9
19:00:00 Chelmsford City Hedonista (IRE) 52 3 1.8 4.3 36 1 3.64 65 112 18.69 21 2 23
19:00:00 Chelmsford City Power Quest 54 4 0.0 11.3 17 3 1.68 30 63 10.47 7 3 10
19:00:00 Chelmsford City Bloodhound (IRE) 50 5 0.9 5.0 15 5 1.53 27 55 9.17 5 5 10
19:00:00 Chelmsford City Smokey Malone 50 6 2.9 16.3 21 3 2.07 37 82 13.65 11 4 15
19:00:00 Chelmsford City Damzon 48 7 0.8 15.3 21 3 2.14 38 81 13.48 11 4 15
19:00:00 Chelmsford City Lumberjack 46 8 1.1 5.7 10 5 0.99 18 40 6.72 3 3 6
19:00:00 Chelmsford City Filligris (IRE) 46 9 0.0 7.0 15 3 1.51 27 54 8.93 5 3 7
19:00:00 Chelmsford City Nora Barnacle 46 10 0.0 5.3 11 3 1.11 20 40 6.73 3 2 5

time track horse OR no eff j.t BL3 STYLE X.F CLASS pwr ta% tot pace+ total
19:30:00 Chelmsford City Lequinto (IRE) 73 1 2.7 15.3 30 1 2.97 53 105 17.46 18 2 20
19:30:00 Chelmsford City Mumayaz (IRE) 72 2 2.8 16.7 32 2 3.2 57 114 18.96 22 4 25
19:30:00 Chelmsford City General Assembly (IRE) 71 3 2.5 5.0 28 6 2.79 50 94 15.67 15 9 24
19:30:00 Chelmsford City Fiorella Princess (IRE) 70 4 2.7 11.7 21 6 2.07 37 80 13.34 11 8 19
19:30:00 Chelmsford City Merrimack 67 5 2.3 16.7 29 5 2.93 52 108 18.07 20 9 29
19:30:00 Chelmsford City Speed Of Maajid 67 6 2.2 8.3 35 3 3.47 62 114 18.94 22 6 27
19:30:00 Chelmsford City Diamond Dreamer 67 7 2.7 7.0 28 2 2.75 49 91 15.18 14 3 17
19:30:00 Chelmsford City Neptune Legend (IRE) 59 8 2.1 15.0 23 1 2.3 41 84 14.07 12 1 13

time track horse OR no eff j.t BL3 STYLE X.F CLASS pwr ta% tot pace+ total
20:00:00 Chelmsford City Plantadream 84 1 2.7 5.7 56 2 5.6 100 172 28.66 49 6 55
20:00:00 Chelmsford City Champagne Powder (FR) 82 2 5.0 14.0 28 5 2.84 51 106 17.65 19 9 28
20:00:00 Chelmsford City Nordic Norm 77 3 1.9 2.3 22 4 2.24 40 73 12.14 9 5 14
20:00:00 Chelmsford City High On Hope 77 4 3.8 12.3 47 5 4.65 83 155 25.89 40 13 53
20:00:00 Chelmsford City Under The Sun 70 5 1.1 10.7 17 1 1.72 31 62 10.40 6 1 8

time track horse OR no eff j.t BL3 STYLE X.F CLASS pwr ta% tot pace+ total
20:30:00 Chelmsford City Silkies Sib (IRE) 55 1 1.7 18.3 34 4 3.39 61 122 20.30 25 8 33
20:30:00 Chelmsford City Beachborough Girl 55 2 1.0 16.3 19 4 1.93 34 77 12.84 10 5 15
20:30:00 Chelmsford City Pure Theory 55 3 0.9 6.0 23 4 2.34 42 78 13.07 10 5 15
20:30:00 Chelmsford City Noss Mayo 55 4 0.5 16.3 36 2 3.63 65 124 20.59 25 4 30
20:30:00 Chelmsford City Saint Terry (IRE) 47 5 0.0 14.7 19 2 1.85 33 70 11.67 8 2 11
20:30:00 Chelmsford City Trackman 46 6 0.9 9.3 21 2 2.05 37 71 11.90 8 2 11
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20:30:00 Chelmsford City Mond (GER) 46 7 0.3 11.7 20 2 2.01 36 72 11.99 9 2 11
20:30:00 Chelmsford City Shades Of May 46 8 0.4 2.0 18 2 1.75 31 55 9.15 5 2 7
20:30:00 Chelmsford City Mount Of Gold 46 9 0.5 4.3 15 4 1.54 27 53 8.87 5 4 8

time track horse OR no eff j.t BL3 STYLE X.F CLASS pwr ta% tot pace+ total
12:40:00 Ffos Las Blowers 0 1 5.0 10.7 31 6 3.06 53 109 18.12 20 11 31
12:40:00 Ffos Las Starzand (IRE) 0 2 10.0 10.7 28 6 2.78 49 106 17.63 19 11 29
12:40:00 Ffos Las Bossman Jack 0 3 7.5 19.3 49 5 4.91 86 172 28.59 49 14 63
12:40:00 Ffos Las Commander Teddy 0 4 0.0 7.7 11 4 1.08 19 42 7.07 3 3 6
12:40:00 Ffos Las Emerald Breeze 0 5 0.0 6.3 14 6 1.43 25 53 8.84 5 5 10
12:40:00 Ffos Las Sun And Rain (FR) 0 6 0.0 11.3 15 1 1.46 25 54 8.98 5 1 6
12:40:00 Ffos Las Half Pint Daisy (IRE) 0 7 0.0 7.3 13 2 1.33 23 47 7.86 4 2 5
12:40:00 Ffos Las Man Maid 0 8 0.0 2.3 12 4 1.24 22 42 6.94 3 3 6
12:40:00 Ffos Las Rest Is The Best (IRE) 0 9 0.0 3.3 11 1 1.14 20 37 6.13 2 1 3
12:40:00 Ffos Las Silver Gale (IRE) 0 10 0.0 7.0 9 5 0.87 15 37 6.13 2 3 5
12:40:00 Ffos Las Spring Serenade (IRE) 0 11 0.0 23.3 15 6 1.5 26 72 12.00 9 7 16

time track horse OR no eff j.t BL3 STYLE X.F CLASS pwr ta% tot pace+ total
13:10:00 Ffos Las Big Lou (FR) 0 1 0.0 4.3 11 5 1.13 20 41 6.91 3 3 6
13:10:00 Ffos Las Bobbys Nelson (IRE) 121 2 5.0 10.7 43 6 4.26 74 143 23.81 34 14 48
13:10:00 Ffos Las Eaststone Bucks 0 3 0.0 10.0 15 6 1.53 27 60 9.92 6 6 12
13:10:00 Ffos Las Giantsgrave (IRE) 0 4 5.0 19.3 25 6 2.49 43 101 16.86 17 10 27
13:10:00 Ffos Las Jackpot Cauveliere (FR) 0 5 0.0 20.0 20 6 2.03 35 84 13.96 12 8 20
13:10:00 Ffos Las Jurys In (IRE) 0 6 0.0 18.7 20 6 1.98 35 81 13.50 11 8 19
13:10:00 Ffos Las Karma Police (FR) 0 7 2.5 20.3 20 5 2.04 36 86 14.31 12 7 19
13:10:00 Ffos Las Manhattan Valley (FR) 0 8 0.0 15.0 15 5 1.54 27 64 10.64 7 5 12
13:10:00 Ffos Las Off The Jury (IRE) 130 9 3.5 12.7 57 6 5.73 100 185 30.86 57 19 76
13:10:00 Ffos Las The Moonlight Man (IRE) 0 10 0.0 10.7 13 6 1.29 23 53 8.89 5 5 10
13:10:00 Ffos Las Times Are Green (IRE) 0 11 1.0 12.7 14 4 1.43 25 58 9.73 6 4 10
13:10:00 Ffos Las Tom Desjy (FR) 0 12 0.0 17.3 20 4 1.99 35 78 12.99 10 5 15
13:10:00 Ffos Las Trade War (IRE) 0 13 0.0 13.0 14 6 1.41 25 59 9.85 6 6 12

time track horse OR no eff j.t BL3 STYLE X.F CLASS pwr ta% tot pace+ total
13:40:00 Ffos Las Pour Les Filles 130 1 4.4 14.3 29 5 2.89 50 106 17.65 19 9 28
13:40:00 Ffos Las Juby Ball (FR) 129 2 9.0 10.0 55 6 5.45 95 180 30.01 54 18 72
13:40:00 Ffos Las Largy Belter (IRE) 124 3 1.3 19.3 45 4 4.47 78 152 25.29 38 10 48
13:40:00 Ffos Las Alentejo (FR) 121 4 0.0 19.0 30 4 2.97 52 107 17.92 19 7 26
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time track horse OR no eff j.t BL3 STYLE X.F CLASS pwr ta% tot pace+ total
14:10:00 Ffos Las Lemoncello (FR) 112 1 0.0 10.0 20 5 1.99 35 72 11.94 9 6 15
14:10:00 Ffos Las Fresh Speculation 111 2 3.1 9.0 35 6 3.48 61 117 19.51 23 12 35
14:10:00 Ffos Las Aaron (FR) 109 3 0.0 4.7 12 5 1.23 21 45 7.44 3 4 7
14:10:00 Ffos Las There Runs Mary (IRE) 109 4 6.3 21.3 39 6 3.86 67 143 23.90 34 14 49
14:10:00 Ffos Las Hot Goddess (IRE) 107 5 0.8 9.3 16 6 1.62 28 62 10.38 6 6 13
14:10:00 Ffos Las Our Dylan (IRE) 105 6 2.1 21.7 17 5 1.74 30 78 13.05 10 7 17
14:10:00 Ffos Las Bluella Bresil 102 7 3.0 18.7 20 6 2.01 35 85 14.14 12 8 20
14:10:00 Ffos Las Pachacuti (IRE) 102 8 2.6 12.0 23 5 2.3 40 85 14.18 12 7 19
14:10:00 Ffos Las I Am Spider Man (IRE) 102 9 1.6 7.3 16 2 1.59 28 56 9.36 5 2 7
14:10:00 Ffos Las Colonial Empire 102 10 2.7 10.0 26 4 2.55 44 89 14.88 13 6 19
14:10:00 Ffos Las Mumbles (IRE) 95 11 2.7 6.7 13 3 1.31 23 50 8.27 4 2 7

time track horse OR no eff j.t BL3 STYLE X.F CLASS pwr ta% tot pace+ total
14:40:00 Ffos Las Hunter Legend (FR) 127 1 3.6 10.0 30 4 2.95 51 102 16.92 17 7 24
14:40:00 Ffos Las Strackan 123 2 2.9 9.0 16 6 1.64 29 65 10.76 7 6 13
14:40:00 Ffos Las Itseemslikeit 120 3 3.3 12.0 56 6 5.6 98 181 30.11 54 18 72
14:40:00 Ffos Las Hurricane Highway (IRE) 117 4 2.3 13.0 27 4 2.65 46 95 15.78 15 6 21
14:40:00 Ffos Las Karuma Grey (GER) 114 5 1.4 6.3 17 6 1.69 29 62 10.30 6 6 13
14:40:00 Ffos Las Astronomic View 109 6 2.8 13.7 13 4 1.26 22 56 9.38 5 4 9
14:40:00 Ffos Las Not Sure (IRE) 107 7 3.2 12.3 16 5 1.62 28 67 11.10 7 6 13
14:40:00 Ffos Las Stellar Stream (IRE) 101 8 1.9 19.7 15 4 1.54 27 69 11.56 8 5 13

time track horse OR no eff j.t BL3 STYLE X.F CLASS pwr ta% tot pace+ total
15:10:00 Ffos Las Pipas Lescribaa (FR) 95 1 0.0 3.3 31 4 3.14 55 97 16.11 16 6 22
15:10:00 Ffos Las Welcheston Warrier 94 2 0.7 7.3 16 4 1.59 28 57 9.55 5 4 9
15:10:00 Ffos Las Osterberg (IRE) 93 3 0.0 9.3 16 3 1.58 28 57 9.55 5 3 8
15:10:00 Ffos Las Bombay Pete 92 4 0.0 15.0 16 3 1.57 27 63 10.44 7 3 10
15:10:00 Ffos Las Leech (FR) 88 5 1.2 6.7 17 5 1.71 30 62 10.26 6 5 11
15:10:00 Ffos Las Nedzor (IRE) 86 6 1.7 5.3 21 5 2.14 37 73 12.15 9 6 15
15:10:00 Ffos Las Lady Henrietta 85 7 2.0 22.0 42 5 4.19 73 148 24.70 37 12 49
15:10:00 Ffos Las Benny Baloo 79 8 1.7 7.0 14 5 1.35 24 52 8.68 5 4 9
15:10:00 Ffos Las Dance In The Park 78 9 1.1 9.0 20 6 1.97 34 72 12.03 9 7 16
15:10:00 Ffos Las Ginderella (IRE) 77 10 1.5 9.3 16 5 1.55 27 60 9.99 6 5 11

time track horse OR no eff j.t BL3 STYLE X.F CLASS pwr ta% tot pace+ total
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15:40:00 Ffos Las Getaway With You 96 1 2.5 12.7 39 6 3.93 69 133 22.16 29 13 43
15:40:00 Ffos Las El Gavilan (FR) 93 2 2.2 7.3 19 4 1.89 33 67 11.22 8 4 12
15:40:00 Ffos Las Copper Cove (IRE) 93 3 2.0 6.3 17 5 1.71 30 62 10.33 6 5 12
15:40:00 Ffos Las Daany (IRE) 90 4 1.8 10.7 17 6 1.69 29 67 11.09 7 7 14
15:40:00 Ffos Las Gavin 90 5 1.8 14.3 44 4 4.43 77 146 24.35 36 10 45
15:40:00 Ffos Las Out Of Focus (IRE) 89 6 2.1 8.0 19 3 1.94 34 68 11.39 8 3 11
15:40:00 Ffos Las Port Or Starboard (IRE) 88 7 2.5 4.3 21 3 2.05 36 68 11.36 8 3 11
15:40:00 Ffos Las Man Oh Man (IRE) 82 8 0.7 7.7 18 6 1.76 31 64 10.74 7 6 13


